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Hh =A SERT ZA SERT =A
202344 H | 9,999.59 | 36,664.79 28.26 105.54 13.24
202345 H | 9,221.91 | 45,886.70 26.50 132.04 14.01
202346 H | 9,440.61 | 55,327.31 25.52 157.56 12.82
202347 H | 9,468.17 | 64,795.48 26.16 183.73 13.45
2023 48 H |10,673.33 | 75,468.80 32.97 216.70 15.07
202349 H |10,699.33 | 86,168.13 34.36 251.05 15.39
2023 410 A | 11,105.52 | 97,273.65 34.16 285.22 14.37
2023 4 11 A | 10,706.31 | 107,979.96 31.68 316.90 13.68
2023 12 A | 10,353.23 | 118,333.19 30.05 346.95 13.33
2024 £ 1 H | 9,989.08 9,989.08 27.85 27.85 12.65
202442 H | 6,970.15 | 16,959.23 20.82 48.66 13.59
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2024 £ 3 H | 9,759.60 | 26,718.83 27.85 76.51 12.98

2024 44 F | 9,364.38 | 36,083.21 26.77 103.28 13.21
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e LH | BEEW | BH | LERH %
2023 4 4 H 210.63 770.16 37.23 136.14 14.36
2023 45 H 209.36 979.52 36.64 172.78 14.33
2023 % 6 H 199.04 1,178.57 34.65 207.44 14.27
202347 H 213.11 1,391.68 35.34 242.78 14.21
2023 8 H 214.43 1,606.10 41.21 283.99 16.84
2023 49 H 226.49 1,832.59 43.69 327.68 16.22
2023 4 10 A | 239.56 2,072.16 43.91 371.59 15.11
2023 4= 11 H | 257.39 2,329.54 44,90 416.49 14.43
2023 £ 12 A | 296.67 2,626.22 46.07 462.56 13.70
2024 £ 1 H 263.74 263.74 42.43 42.43 13.76
2024 F 2 H 192.21 455,95 33.38 75.81 14.29
2024 F 3 H 262.05 717.99 47.27 123.09 14.73
2024 ®E 4 H 248.29 966.28 46.75 169.84 15.18
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